
San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PERSICETO CORAGGIOSA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - LORENZO BA 2 9 2 0 3 4 2 3 3 1 3 1 1 3 4 2 1 2 2 0 61 

  2 - MONICA BER 2 3 1 0 1 2 3 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 28 

  3 - LEONARDO B 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 4 1 4 0 2 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 1 29 

  4 - MARCO BUFF 1 5 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 23 

  5 - FILIPPO CA 2 2 3 1 0 11 8 1 6 0 3 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 47 

  6 - FABRIZIO C 3 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 22 

  7 - VALERIO DI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

  8 - FABIANA FE 1 2 2 2 1 3 2 3 3 2 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 33 

  9 - ERICA GREC 2 3 1 3 3 1 3 0 7 7 0 3 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 1 48 

 10 - MARILENA M 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 23 

 11 - FRANCA MAR 3 7 4 0 3 9 3 2 5 4 0 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 0 1 64 

 12 - GIULIA MAS 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 18 

 13 - MICHELE MO 2 5 2 3 1 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 27 

 14 - LAURA REGG 5 2 0 2 0 2 4 4 1 2 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 33 

 15 - GIUDITTA Z 0 3 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 Totali 27 49 20 16 14 42 31 26 35 29 19 16 16 18 24 10 4 12 2 7 485 
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San Giovanni in Persiceto

Elezione Sindaco 2021

Elezione Consiglio Comunale 2021

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

PERSICETO CORAGGIOSA
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26 Totali 
  1 - LORENZO BA 0 0 0 6 5 2 61 

  2 - MONICA BER 0 1 0 0 0 0 28 

  3 - LEONARDO B 2 2 1 0 0 1 29 

  4 - MARCO BUFF 1 0 0 0 0 0 23 

  5 - FILIPPO CA 0 0 0 2 0 0 47 

  6 - FABRIZIO C 0 0 0 2 1 2 22 

  7 - VALERIO DI 0 0 0 0 3 0 17 

  8 - FABIANA FE 0 0 0 2 3 0 33 

  9 - ERICA GREC 1 0 0 1 4 0 48 

 10 - MARILENA M 1 0 0 1 3 0 23 

 11 - FRANCA MAR 5 0 0 1 4 1 64 

 12 - GIULIA MAS 0 0 0 4 0 0 18 

 13 - MICHELE MO 0 0 0 0 1 1 27 

 14 - LAURA REGG 0 0 0 2 1 1 33 

 15 - GIUDITTA Z 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

 Totali 10 3 1 21 25 8 485 
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